MY221014

COUNTRY: MALAYSIA

CHICKEN LAYER FARMS APPROVED TO EXPORT TABLE EGGS TO SINGAPORE

SIN FARM CODE FARM NAME

1 CEJO14
2 CEJO021
3 CEJO022
4 CEJO23
5 CEJO024
6 CEJO26
7 CEJO28
8 CEJO29
9 CEJ030
10 CEJ032
11 CEJO33
12 CEJO34
13 CEMO005
14 CEMO015
15 CEMO16
16 CEMO17
17 CEMO018
18 CEMO021
19 CEMO022
20 CENOO1
21 CENO002

Nong Shun Farm Sdn Bhd
Premier Layer Sdn. Bhd.
Henritex (M) Sdn Bhd
Teo Seng Layer Farm 2
Teo Seng Layer Farm 5
Teo Seng Layer Farm 9
Teo Seng Layer Farm 10
Teo Seng Layer Farm 1B
Teo Seng Layer Farm 5B

PK Agro Desaru Layer Farm

Teo Seng Layer Farm 13

Success Century Sdn Bhd - Layer Farm
11

LTK (Melaka) Sdn Bhd

Chuan Hong Poultry Sdn Bhd (Farm A)

Huat Lai Agri Sdn Bhd (Farm C)
Selandar Farm

HL Hitech (F2) Layer Farm
Chuan Hong Layer Farm C

Huat Lai Resources Bhd Farm B
QL Poultry Farms Sdn Bhd (Farm A)
QL Poultry Farms Sdn Bhd (Farm B)

*Based on records when the farm was accredited

FARM ADDRESS

Lot 352, Batu 49, Jalan Air Hitam,86200, Simpang Rengga,
Johor

Lot 1953 & 2723, Batu 19, Jin Kg. Melayu, Sengkang, 84800
Bukit Gambir, Ledang, Johor, Malaysia

Lot 1551, Kampung Pisang, Jalan Air Hitam, 86200 Simpang
Renggam, Johor

Lot 7416, 7417, 7418, 160, Mukim Tanjong Sembrong, Batu
5, Jalan Air Hitam, 83700 Yong Peng, Johor

Lot 3660 7 3667, Batu 3, Jalan Labis, 83700 Yong Peng,
Johor

Lot 8349 & 2513/14/15/16/17, Batu 8, Jalan Paloh, Kangkar
Baru, 83700 Yong Peng, Johor

Lot 193 Batu 3, Jalan Muar, Mukim Tg. Sembrong, 83700
Yong Peng, Johor.

Lot 3547, Batu 5%, Jalan Labis, Mukim Chaah Bahru, 83700
Yong Peng, Johor.

Lot 3830 & MLO201, Mukim Chaah Bahru, Batu 5, Jalan
Labis, 83700 Yong Peng, Johor

AH 2202, Lot 5140, Mukim Pantai Timur, Bio Desaru — The
Organic Food Valley, 81930 Desaru, Kota Tinggi, Johor Darul
Takzim

Lot 1862, 128 & 1288 Batu 5, Jalan Paloh, Mukim Chaah
Baru 83700 Yong Peng, Johor

Lot 792 & 793, Batu 3, Jalan Labis Mukim Chaah Baru,
83700, Yong Peng, Johor, Malaysia

Batu 11.5, Durian Tunggal,76100 Melaka

Lots 3279, 4303, 3239-44, Kampong Permai, Alor Gajah,
Melaka

Lot 2145 & 2149, Mukim Bukit Lintang, Malacca

Lot 751, 752, 761 & 762, Mukim Selandar, Kampung Pondok
Kempas, 77500 Jasin, Melaka

Lot 1811, Mukium Serkam,77300 Melaka

Lot 549 & 551, Batu 19, Jalan Air Talan, Kampung Pondok
Kempas, 77500 Selandar, Melaka.

Lot 16, Mukim Serkam, 73000 Merimau, Melaka, Malaysia
Lot 1338/5, Pajam, 71700 Mantin, Negeri Sembilan

Lot 1338/ 11/ 12/ 13/ 14/ 22, Pajam, 71700 Mantin, Negeri

*CONTACT (TEL)

*CONTACT (FAX)

WEBSITE / EMAIL

07-7541888

06-2686315/318

06912-722-0763

07-4672289

07-4672289

07-4672289

07-4672289

07-4672289

07-4672289

333776600

07-4672289

07-4681263

06-5531130
06-5533008/088

06-2686315/318
06 2686320

06-2686315/318
06-5533008/088

06-2686315/318
06-7587377
06-7587377

07-7541999

06-2686327

07-4671366

07-4671366

07-4671366

07-4671366

07-4671366

07-4671366

333776666

07-4671366

06-5532020
06-553 1808

06-2686327
06 2686327

06-2686327
06-553 1808

06-2686327
06-7587385
06-7587385

ADDRESS
nsfj0l4@gmail.com

huatlai@pd.jaring.my

Henritex1551@gmail.com

tsgc@tm.net.my
tsgc@tm.net.my
tsgc@tm.net.my
tsgc@tm.net.my
tsgc@tm.net.my
tsgc@tm.net.my

ng.kc@cp-malaysia.com

tsgc@tm.net.my
ts@teoseng.com.my

www.LTKM.com.my
chpf@tm.net.my

huatlai@pd.jaring.my
huatlai@pd.jaring.my

huatlai@pd.jaring.my
chpf@tm.net.my

huatlai@pd.jaring.my
seongpow@dgl.com.my
seongpow@gl.com.my
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